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FIELD PLAN

Life Science Secondary Teaching Certificate (FIVS Core)
	Last Name:
	
	First Name:
	
	UIN:
	

	COURSE WORK

	CORE COURSES
	SUPPORT COURSES

	BIOL 111 – Introductory Biology I

BIOL 112 – Introductory Biology II

BIOL 206 – Introductory Microbiology 
FIVS 308 – Forensic Implications of Inheritance
300-499 courses in FIVS major
· FIVS 420 – Controlled Substances
· BICH 303 – Comprehensive Biochemistry 
· FIVS 425 – Digital Forensics
· FIVS 401 – Forensic Soil Science
· FIVS 422 – Crime Scene Investigation

· FIVS 431 – Forensic Entomology
	4 hrs

4 hrs

4 hrs
4 hrs

16 hours
2 hrs

3 hrs

3 hrs

3 hrs
2 hrs
3 hrs
	CHEM 119 – Fundamentals of Chemistry I

CHEM 222 – Elem of Org & Biol Chem

	4 hrs

3 hrs




	Total hours to complete field plan:
	39 hours


	Adviser Signature:
	
	Date:
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